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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1978/8 

.PuRsuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Name of Licensee 

Babcock Levesque Ltd. 
Betts Print (Mcconchie, Eileen Nora, and McConchie, John Wayne, trading as) 
Bryce, Ian, Ltd. 

Coatesford Jewellers (Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as) .. 
Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as Coatesford Jewellers 
Coldways Refrigeration Ltd. 

Haines, Patricia; Haines, Geoffrey Owen, and Haines, Cedric Desmond John, trading 
as Nelson Jade Company 

Ilex Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Jack, Norman H., Ltd. 
Jago lnstantprint Ltd. . . 

Leathercraft Originals (Solomon, Rita Marion Francis, and Maurice Ian, trading as) .. 
Lithographic Services Ltd. 

McConchie, Eileen Nora, and Mcconchie, John Wayne, trading as Betts Print 

Neilsen, C. L., Ltd. 
Nelson Jade Company (Haines, Patricia; Haines, Geoffrey Owen, and Haines, Cedric 

Desmond John, trading as) 

Ponga Enterprises Ltd. 

Refrigeration Industrial Contracting Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Saint Andrew Street Toys and Manufacturing Ltd. 
Solomon, Rita Marion Francis, and Maurice Ian, trading as Leathercraft Originals 

Timms Business Equipment Ltd. 

Betts, A.G., and Sons Ltd. 

Corporation of Radio New Zealand .. 

Levesque, A. W., and Co. Ltd. 

Neilsen, C. L., (1977) Ltd. . . 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Patrick, Jenny (Patrick, Jennifer Lynette, trading as) 

Solomon, R. and M. (Solomon, Rita Marion Francis and Maurice Ian, trading as) 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/4/78 
1/5/78 
1/7/78 

1/6/78 
1/6/78 
1/6/78 

22/6/78 

1/6/78 

1/5/78 
1/6/78 

1/3/78 
1/4/78 

1/5/78 

1/3/78 
22/6/78 

1/7/77 

1/6/78 

1/7/78 
1/3/78 

1/6/78 

Telstat Communications (Coleman, Terrance John, and Thompson, Robert Gary, trading as) 

WRA Barber Ltd. 
Dated at Wellington this 10th day of August 1978. 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

One Tree Hill AK 
Nelson NN 
Rotorua TG 

Invercargill .. IN 
Invercargill .. IN 
Henderson .. AK 

Nelson NN 

Wellington .. WN 

Wellington .. WN 
New Plymouth NP 

Invercargill .. IN 
Petone WN 

Nelson NN 

Lower Hutt WN 
Nelson NN 

Te Kuiti HN 

Tauranga TG 

Invercargill .. IN 
Invercargill . . IN 

Napier NA 
Hastings .. NA 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried On 

30/4/78 Nelson 

31/10/77 Wellington 

1/4/78 One Tree Hill 

28/2/78 Lower Hutt 

31/3/78 Wellington 

24/8/77 Invercargill 

26/6/78 Christchurch 

30/6/78 Palmerston North 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


