Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1978/8

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

LICENCES GRANTED											
Name of Licensee								Licence perative From	Busines	Place at Which which usiness is Tax arried On is Payable	
Babcock Levesque Ltd. Betts Print (McConchie, Eilee Bryce, Ian, Ltd.	 n Nora, ar 	 nd McConch	ie, John	Wayne,	trading	 as) 	•••	1/4/78 1/5/78 1/7/78	One Tree Hi Nelson . Rotorua .		AK NN TG
Coatesford Jewellers (Coates, Coates, Russell Anthony, trad Coldways Refrigeration Ltd.					· ·			1/6/78 1/6/78 1/6/78	Invercargill. Invercargill. Henderson.		IN IN AK
Haines, Patricia; Haines, Geoffrey Owen, and Haines, Cedric Desmond John, trading as Nelson Jade Company									Nelson .		NN
Ilex Engineering Co. Ltd.	••							1/6/78	Wellington .		WN
Jack, Norman H., Ltd. Jago Instantprint Ltd						• • •		1/5/78 1/6/78	Wellington . New Plymou		WN NP
Leathercraft Originals (Solom Lithographic Services Ltd.	on, Rita N	Marion Fran	cis, and	Maurice	Ian, tra	- ,			Invercargill. Petone .		IN WN
McConchie, Eileen Nora, and	McConch	nie, John Wa	yne, trac	ding as E	Betts Pri	nt		1/5/78	Nelson .	•	NN
Neilsen, C. L., Ltd Nelson Jade Company (Hain Desmond John, trading as)	 es, Patrici	a; Haines, C	Geoffrey	Owen, a	nd Hair	 nes, Cedi	 ric	1/3/78 22/6/78	Lower Hutt Nelson .		WN NN
Ponga Enterprises Ltd.			•			••	••	1/7/77	Te Kuiti .		HN
Refrigeration Industrial Contr	acting Co.	(N.Z.) Ltd.				••		1/6/78	Tauranga .		TG
Saint Andrew Street Toys and Manufacturing Ltd Solomon, Rita Marion Francis, and Maurice Ian, trading as Leathercraft Originals									Invercargill. Invercargill.		IN IN
Timms Business Equipment L	td.	•••			•	••		1/6/78	Napier . Hastings .		NA NA
SCHEDULE II											
		L	ICENCES	Surreni	ERED O	r Revok	KED		T.'	TD1	. 3371 * 1
Name of Licensee									Licence Place at Which Cancelled Business was From Carried On		
Betts, A. G., and Sons Ltd.						••			. 30/4/78	Nelson	
Corporation of Radio New Z	ealand				••				. 31/10/77	Wellingto	n
Levesque, A. W., and Co. Ltd	i								. 1/4/78	One Tree	Hill
Neilsen, C. L., (1977) Ltd				• • .	• •				. 28/2/78	Lower H	ıtt
Patrick, Jenny (Patrick, Jenni	fer Lynette	, trading as)	••		••				. 31/3/78	Wellingto	n ·
Solomon, R. and M. (Solomon, Rita Marion Francis and Maurice Ian, trading as)									. 24/8/77	Invercarg	i 11
Telstat Communications (Coleman, Terrance John, and Thompson, Robert Gary, trading as)									26/6/78	Christchu	rch
WRA Barber Ltd Dated at Wellington this 10	 Oth day of	 August 1978	 3.	••	••	••		••	. 30/6/78	Palmersto	on North